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DESIGN ONLINE WITH THE ALL NEW

Visit www.dynamicteamsports.com for more designs and information

- Full dye cut & sew sublimation
- 10 piece minimum per style
- 100 piece maximum** 
- Templated designs only
- Freight included
- No charge for player names/numbers

SIZING Men’s: S-4XL  |  Women’s: XS-4XL  |  Youth: YS-YXL

SOCCER SHOOTERTEAMWEAR

SHIPS 5 DAYS
FROM APPROVAL

ADD YOUR TEAM
COLORS AND LOGOS

BASEBALL

**Delivery time will be quoted at approval
    for orders over 100 pcs

Crew Neck

V-Neck

Shorts

10-29STYLE FABRIC 30-49 50-99 100+**

S/S Crew Neck

S/S Crew Neck

L/S Crew Neck

L/S Crew Neck

S/S V-Neck

S/S V-Neck

L/S V-Neck

L/S V-Neck

Interlock

Pin Dot

Interlock

Pin Dot

Interlock

Pin Dot

Interlock

Pin Dot

7” Short w/ Pocket (Men’s)

7” Short w/o Pocket (Men’s)

9” Short w/ Pocket (Men’s)

9” Short w/o Pocket (Men’s)

5” Short w/ Pocket (Women’s)

5” Short w/o Pocket (Women’s)

7” Short w/ Pocket (Men’s)

7” Short w/o Pocket (Men’s)

9” Short w/ Pocket (Men’s)

9” Short w/o Pocket (Men’s)

5” Short w/ Pocket (Women’s)

5” Short w/o Pocket (Women’s)

Interlock

Interlock

Interlock

Interlock

Interlock

Interlock

Pin Dot

Pin Dot

Pin Dot

Pin Dot

Pin Dot

Pin Dot

$28.90

$32.90

$33.90

$37.90

$30.90

$34.90

$35.90

$39.90

$41.90

$33.90

$41.90

$33.90

$41.90

$33.90

$45.90

$37.90

$45.90

$37.90

$45.90

$37.90

STYLE #

SF-MSS50-DYN

SF-MSS50-PIN

SF-MLS50-DYN

SF-MLS50-PIN

SF-MSS51-DYN

SF-MSS51-PIN

SF-MLS51-DYN

SF-MLS51-PIN

SF-MSH54-DYN

SF-MSH53-DYN

SF-MSH52-DYN

SF-MSH51-DYN 

SF-WSH54-DYN

SF-WSH53-DYN

SF-MSH54-PIN

SF-MSH53-PIN

SF-MSH52-PIN

SF-MSH51-PIN

SF-WSH54-PIN

SF-WSH53-PIN

$27.90

$31.90

$32.90

$36.90

$29.90

$33.90

$34.90

$38.90

$40.90

$32.90

$40.90

$32.90

$40.90

$32.90

$44.90

$36.90

$44.90

$36.90

$44.90

$36.90

$26.90

$30.90

$31.90

$35.90

$28.90

$32.90

$33.90

$37.90

$39.90

$31.90

$39.90

$31.90

$39.90

$31.90

$43.90

$35.90

$43.90

$35.90

$43.90

$35.90

$25.90

$29.90

$30.90

$34.90

Sleeveless Crew Neck

Sleeveless Crew Neck

Interlock

Pin Dot

$27.90

$31.90

SF-MSL50-DYN

SF-MSL50-PIN

$26.90

$30.90

$25.90

$29.90

$24.90

$28.90

$27.90

$31.90

$32.90

$36.90

$38.90

$30.90

$38.90

$30.90

$38.90

$30.90

$42.90

$34.90

$42.90

$34.90

$42.90

$34.90

BUILD
ONLINE

Prices Shown Above are Retail USD


