



- Full dye cut & sew sublimation
- 10 piece minimum per style
- 100 piece maximum\*\*
- Templated designs only
- Freight included
- No charge for player names/numbers

\*\*Delivery time will be quoted at approval for orders over 100 pcs







## **Crew Neck**



V-Neck



**Shorts** 



STYLE	STYLE#	FABRIC	10-29	30-49	50-99	100+**
Sleeveless Crew Neck	SF-MSL50-DYN	Interlock	\$27.90	\$26.90	\$25.90	\$24.90
Sleeveless Crew Neck	SF-MSL50-PIN	(Pin Dot	\$31.90	\$30.90	\$29.90	\$28.90
S/S Crew Neck	SF-MSS50-DYN	Interlock	\$28.90	\$27.90	\$26.90	\$25.90
S/S Crew Neck	SF-MSS50-PIN	(Pin Dot)	\$32.90	\$31.90	\$30.90	\$29.90
L/S Crew Neck	SF-MLS50-DYN	Interlock	\$33.90	\$32.90	\$31.90	\$30.90
L/S Crew Neck	SF-MLS50-PIN	Pin Dot	\$37.90	\$36.90	\$35.90	\$34.90
S/S V-Neck	SF-MSS51-DYN	Interlock	\$30.90	\$29.90	\$28.90	\$27.90
S/S V-Neck	SF-MSS51-PIN	(Pin Dot)	\$34.90	\$33.90	\$32.90	\$31.90
L/S V-Neck	SF-MLS51-DYN	Interlock	\$35.90	\$34.90	\$33.90	\$32.90
L/S V-Neck	SF-MLS51-PIN	(Pin Dot)	\$39.90	\$38.90	\$37.90	\$36.90
7" Short w/ Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH54-DYN	Interlock	\$41.90	\$40.90	\$39.90	\$38.90
7" Short w/o Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH53-DYN	Interlock	\$33.90	\$32.90	\$31.90	\$30.90
9" Short w/ Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH52-DYN	Interlock	\$41.90	\$40.90	\$39.90	\$38.90
9" Short w/o Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH51-DYN	Interlock	\$33.90	\$32.90	\$31.90	\$30.90
5" Short w/ Pocket (Women's)	SF-WSH54-DYN	Interlock	\$41.90	\$40.90	\$39.90	\$38.90
5" Short w/o Pocket (Women's)	SF-WSH53-DYN	Interlock	\$33.90	\$32.90	\$31.90	\$30.90
7" Short w/ Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH54-PIN	(Pin Dot	\$45.90	\$44.90	\$43.90	\$42.90
7" Short w/o Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH53-PIN	(Pin Dot	\$37.90	\$36.90	\$35.90	\$34.90
9" Short w/ Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH52-PIN	(Pin Dot	\$45.90	\$44.90	\$43.90	\$42.90
9" Short w/o Pocket (Men's)	SF-MSH51-PIN	Pin Dot	\$37.90	\$36.90	\$35.90	\$34.90
5" Short w/ Pocket (Women's)	SF-WSH54-PIN	(Pin Dot	\$45.90	\$44.90	\$43.90	\$42.90
5" Short w/o Pocket (Women's)	SF-WSH53-PIN	(Pin Dot	\$37.90	\$36.90	\$35.90	\$34.90

Prices Shown Above are **Retail USD** 

SIZING Men's: S-4XL | Women's: XS-4XL | Youth: YS-YXL

## DESIGN ONLINE WITH THE ALL NEW

## CREATOR\*







